currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 9
 Rev 03/16/23
kl_wds_spec_R04
WDS
WALL MOUNTED

WDS
WALL MOUNTED
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
WDS
Model Mounting Source Wattage Light Engine Distribution
WDS WallDirector Small
D Down
U 1 Up
24L 24 LEDs AM 6 Amber-595nm Peak
3K7 3000K/70CRI
3K8 3000K/80CRI
4K7 4000K/70CRI
4K8 4000K/80CRI
5K7 5000K/70CRI
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
4F Type IV Forward
WG 2 Wall Graze
SP Spot/Column
FTD 2 Forward Throw Diffuse
WTD 2 Wide Throw Diffuse
Voltage Fixture Finish Control Options Options Control Accessories
UNV 120-277V
347 3, 10 347V
480 3, 10 480V
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss
Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
Textured
GTT Graphite Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss
Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte
Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss
Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte
Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC 8 Custom Color
SCP-8F 3, 4, 5, 9 Programmable Occ. Sensor
(<9' height)
SCP-20F 3, 4, 5, 9 Programmable Occ. Sensor
(9' - 20' height)
NXW 4, 5 NX Networked Wireless
Radio Module NXRM2 and
Bluetooth Programming,
without Sensor
EM 3 Integral Battery
Backup Unit (8W)
SF Single Fuse &
Fuse holder
DF Double Fuse &
Fuse holder
SCM1 1/2" Surface
Conduit  Mount
SCM2 3/4" Surface
Conduit  Mount
PC 3, 5 Button Photocell
SCPREMOTE SCP configuration tool
Example: WDS-D-24L-30-3K7-1-UNV-BLS-PC-EM
CATALOG #
30 30 Watts, 3000 lm
40 40 Watts, 4500 lm
60 60 Watts, 6000 lm